
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11A 

Week 2 Sunday, January 19, 2025 – Thursday, January 23, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians and Students 

 

Our Coffee Morning will take place this week as follows: 

Date Section Gate 

20th January 2024 Boys Section Gate 4 

20th January 2024 Girls Section Gate 2 

We look forward to seeing you there. 

In addition: 

• The Girls Section will celebrate Chinese Cultural Day on Thursday. 

• IELTS IDP will provide an information sessions for G10-12 students on 
Monday. 

Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Arabic Islamic Biology English Physics Support Math 

Monday Islamic Biology Math PE Support Physics 
Busines

s 

Tuesday Islamic 
Chemis

try 
English English Math Support Arabic 

Wednesday Chemistry S.H Math English Arabic ICT Support 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 

9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday English Chemistry Math 
Thursday 
Activity 

English Physics Islamic Social 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

Words relate to the 

concept of faith 

sanctity, transcendent, 

redeemers 

 

epidermis, meristem, 

taproot, fibrous roots, 

casparian strip, node, 

vascular bundle, primary 

growth, secondary 

growth, mesophyll, 

stomata, transpiration, 

guard cells, capillary 

action 

 

Weekly Quizzes 

Subject Day Topic Page Number 

Arabic Sunday  ي ي الوصف الأدب   151 -144  كفاية التواصل الكتاب 

English Tuesday 
Concept Vocabulary and Word Study: Words relate to the 

concept of faith: sanctity, transcendent, redeemers 
210 

Math Thursday Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and Midpoint Formulas; Circles 300-308 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  ي   155 -150 الوصف الأدب 

2 Islamic   ( الربا   26الفقه : الدرس ) 2التقويم : س 96   

3 Biology Lesson 22.3: Flowers, fruits, and seeds 743-745 
Draw and label a flower 

(like the one on page 741 

4 English 
UNIT 2 :Philosophical Writing :from Nature from Self-

Reliance by Ralph Waldo Emerson 
352-359 

Essential Question What 

role does individualism 

play in American society? 

5 Physics Investigation 3- Experience 2: Orbital Motion 137-140  

6 Support Chapter 2: Sec 1: Complex Numbers 338-339  

7 Math Chapter 2: Sec 1: Complex Numbers 340-341  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic   ( قاعدة ربا البيوع والصرف  27الفقه : الدرس )    103  

2 Biology Lesson 22.3: Flowers, fruits, and seeds 746-748 Study the lesson notes 

3 Math Chapter 2: Sec 1: Complex Numbers 
342-343 

 

Page:345 

(2,4,6,8,14,20,22) 

4 PE Basketball   

5 Support 
Biology session- Lesson 22.3: Flowers, fruits, and 

seeds 
748-749 

Solve the lesson review Qs 

on page 749 

6 Physics 
Workbook- Investigation 3- Experience 2: Orbital 

Motion 
36 Workbook- Page 37 (4-5-6) 

7 Business 
Unit 5 Human Resources: Sections 15.1 and 15.2  

Human Resources Manager Skills 
  Research Project 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  : ي : التوحيد
ك وأقسامهالدرس الثاب  الشر   64  

2 Chemistry Experience 1 :Energy in Chemical Bonds 282-283  

3 English 

Concept Vocabulary and Word Study:  Words relate to 

the concept of faith sanctity ,transcendent ,redeemers 

Latin Root  : - sanct 

210 Practice Worksheet 

4 English Analyze the text :from Nature from Self-Reliance  204-213 Practice Worksheet 

5 Math Chapter 2 :Sec 1 :Complex Numbers 
344 

 
 

6 Support 
English Support :SAT 1 Grammar Book :Joining and 

Separating Sentences 
59  

7 Arabic  ي الوصف الأدب    154- 155  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Chemistry Experience 1: Energy in Chemical Bonds 284-285  

2 S.H  الممالك العربية القديمة /   68 الدرس الحادي عشر

3 Math Chapter 2: Sec 1: Complex Numbers 
345 

 
Page:346 

(32,34,42,50,54,56) 

4 English 
Conventions and Style: Sentence Variety Independent 

Clauses Subordinate (or dependent) clauses 
212 Practice Worksheet 

5 Arabic  159 -157 كتابة المذكرات الأدبية  

6 ICT  Introduction to Python   

7 Support 
Workbook- Investigation 3- Experience 2: Orbital 

Motion 
36-37  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English SAT 2 Reading Book: Reading for Function 102  

2 Chemistry Experience 1: Energy in Chemical Bonds   286-287 Question 8 page 287 

3 Math Chapter 2: Sec 1: Complex Numbers 
346 

 

Use the link to solve questions 

from 1 to 10 from SAT Math 

Practice Test 2 (Module 4)  

https://www.test-

guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-

practice-exam-3/quizzes/sat-math-

practice-test-3-m2 

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English 

Speaking and Listening: Panel Discussion 

Writing to Sources: Story Element Story element 

Setting Character Dialogue 

213  

6 Physics 
Workbook- Investigation 3- Experience 2: Orbital 

Motion 
37  

7 Islamic 2التقويم : س 67 التوحيد : الدرس الثالث : النفاق  

8 Social Examine the causes of the American Revolution.   Research Project 

 

https://www.test-guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-practice-exam-3/quizzes/sat-math-practice-test-3-m2
https://www.test-guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-practice-exam-3/quizzes/sat-math-practice-test-3-m2
https://www.test-guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-practice-exam-3/quizzes/sat-math-practice-test-3-m2
https://www.test-guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-practice-exam-3/quizzes/sat-math-practice-test-3-m2

