





	Weekly A		Grade 11A					
Week 2	Sunday, January 19, 2025 – Thursday, January 23, 2025							
Handbooks and Policies	https	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/						
Term Calendar	<u>t</u>	nttps://arabschools	s.edu.sa/academic-ca	<u>alendar</u>				
Canteen Menu		https://arabschoo	ols.edu.sa/canteen-n	nenu/				
	Our Coffee Morning wi		eek as follows:					
	20 th January 2024	Boys Section	Gate 4					
Reminders	20 th January 2024	Girls Section	Gate 2					
	We look forward to seeing you there. In addition: • The Girls Section will celebrate Chinese Cultural Day on Thursday. • IELTS IDP will provide an information sessions for G10-12 students on Monday. Regards AIS Administration							

Class Timetable

Period	1	st	2 nd		3 rd		4 ^t	h	5	th		6 th				7 th
Time	8:00-	8:45	8:45 9:30		0:30- .0:15	ak C	10:4 11:		11: 12:	25- :10		2:10- 2:55	sak 0	* -		13:30- 14:15
Sunday	Ara	bic	Islam	ic B	ology	Break 0:40	Engl	lish	Phy	'sics	Su	pport	Break 3:20	Break)	Math
Monday	Isla	mic	Biolog	gy [∕lath	Morning 10:15-1	PΙ	E	Sup	port	Ph	iysics	Afternoon 12:55-13	Prayer B		Busines s
Tuesday	Islar	mic	Chem try	l E	nglish	ğπ	Engl	lish	Má	ath	Su	pport	Aft	7 -		Arabic
Wednesda	y Chem	nistry	S.H	ſ	∕lath		Engl	lish	Ara	abic		ICT				Support
Period	1 st	2	nd	3 rd	Ų	4	th	5	th	6 ^{tl}	h	7 th	¥			8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40	-9:20	9:20 – 10:00	g Break 10:20	10:2 11:			:00 – L:40	11:4 12:2	-	12:20 – 13:00	on Break	1 B	. 13:35	13:35 - 14:15
Thursday	English	Chen	nistry	Math	Morning Break 10:00-10:20	Thur. Acti	sday vity	En	glish	Phys	sics	Islami	Afternoon	13:00 – Prayer	13:25-	Social







Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
		epidermis, meristem,	
		taproot, fibrous roots,	
Words relate to the		casparian strip, node,	
		vascular bundle, primary	
concept of faith		growth, secondary	
sanctity, transcendent, redeemers		growth, mesophyll,	
redeemers		stomata, transpiration,	
		guard cells, capillary	
		action	

Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Number
Arabic	Sunday	كفاية التواصل الكتابي الوصف الأدبي	144- 151
English	Tuesday	Concept Vocabulary and Word Study: Words relate to the concept of faith: sanctity, transcendent, redeemers	210
Math	Thursday	Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and Midpoint Formulas; Circles	300-308

Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Subject Classwork		Homework				
1	Arabic	الوصف الأدبي	150- 155					
2	Islamic	الفقه : الدرس (٢٦) الربا	96	التقويم : س٢				
3	Biology	Lesson 22.3: Flowers, fruits, and seeds	743-745	Draw and label a flower (like the one on page 741				
4	English	from Nature from Self-: Philosophical Writing: UNIT 2 Reliance by Ralph Waldo Emerson	352-359	Essential Question What role does individualism play in American society?				
5	Physics	Investigation 3- Experience 2: Orbital Motion	137-140					
6	Support	Chapter 2: Sec 1: Complex Numbers	338-339					
7	Math	Chapter 2: Sec 1: Complex Numbers	340-341					







	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Islamic	الفقه : الدرس (٢٧) قاعدة ربا البيوع والصرف	103				
2	Biology	Lesson 22.3: Flowers, fruits, and seeds	746-748	Study the lesson notes			
3	Math	Chapter 2: Sec 1: Complex Numbers	342-343	Page:345 (2,4,6,8,14,20,22)			
4	PE	Basketball					
5	Support	Biology session- Lesson 22.3: Flowers, fruits, and seeds	748-749	Solve the lesson review Qs on page 749			
6	Physics	Workbook- Investigation 3- Experience 2: Orbital Motion	36	Workbook- Page 37 (4-5-6)			
7	Business	Unit 5 Human Resources: Sections 15.1 and 15.2 Human Resources Manager Skills		Research Project			

	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Islamic	التوحيد : الدرس الثاني : الشرك وأقسامه	64					
2	Chemistry	Experience 1 :Energy in Chemical Bonds	282-283					
3	English	Concept Vocabulary and Word Study: Words relate to the concept of faith sanctity ,transcendent ,redeemers Latin Root- :sanct	210	Practice Worksheet				
4	English	Analyze the text :from Nature from Self-Reliance	204-213	Practice Worksheet				
5	Math	Chapter 2 :Sec 1 :Complex Numbers	344					
6	Support	English Support :SAT 1 Grammar Book :Joining and Separating Sentences	59					
7	Arabic	الوصف الأدبي	154- 155					







	Wednesday							
Period	Subject Classwork Pa		Pages	Homework				
1	Chemistry	Experience 1: Energy in Chemical Bonds	284-285					
2	S.H	الدرس الحادي عشر/ الممالك العربية القديمة	68					
3	Math	Chapter 2: Sec 1: Complex Numbers	345	Page:346 (32,34,42,50,54,56)				
4	English	Conventions and Style: Sentence Variety Independent Clauses Subordinate (or dependent) clauses	212	Practice Worksheet				
5	Arabic	كتابة المذكرات الأدبية	157- 159					
6	ICT	Introduction to Python						
7	Support	Workbook- Investigation 3- Experience 2: Orbital Motion	36-37					

	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	SAT 2 Reading Book: Reading for Function	102					
2	Chemistry	Experience 1: Energy in Chemical Bonds	286-287	Question 8 page 287				
3	Math	Chapter 2: Sec 1: Complex Numbers	346	Use the link to solve questions from 1 to 10 from SAT Math Practice Test 2 (Module 4) https://www.test-guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-practice-exam-3/quizzes/sat-math-practice-test-3-m2				
4		Thursday Activity	У					
5	English	Speaking and Listening: Panel Discussion Writing to Sources: Story Element Story element Setting Character Dialogue	213					
6	Physics	Workbook- Investigation 3- Experience 2: Orbital Motion	37					
7	Islamic	التوحيد : الدرس الثالث : النفاق	67	التقويم : س٢				
8	Social	Examine the causes of the American Revolution.		Research Project				